UITSLAG

plaats nr

1 1007
2 1006
3 1082
4 1029
5 1081
6 1046
7 1001
8 1019
9 1014
10 1008
11 1056
12 1063
13 1084
14 1111
15 1041
16 1083
17 1102
18 1071
19 1051
20 1058
21 1013
22 1025
23 1042
24 1049
25 1026
26 1018
27 1101
28 1078
29 1010
30 1017
31 1092
32 1004
33 1067
34 1034
35 1036
36 1103
37 1023
38 1109
39 1040
40 1088
41 1076
42 1038
43 1002
44 1020
45 1035
46 1091
47 1094
48 1047
49 1043
50 1099
51 1072
52 1024
53 1061
54 1093
55 1073
56 1065
57 1044
58 1087
59 1107
60 1086

61 1110

GINSTELOOP

naam
Verkaemer Bart
Van Belleghem Timothy
Vander Meiren Thijs
Steyaert Kris
Vandermeersch Henk
Vandevyvere Jonas
Lannoo Dirk

Recour Nico
Eggerick Alexander
Verkeyn Steven
Vaneste Charline
Royaert Geert
Vanbockryck Luc
Goemaere Bert
Clemme Kevin
Walraedt EImer
Van Maele Thomas
Vroman Jan
Coeman Janne
Hindryckx Hilde
Coene Veronigue
Van Bruwaene Rudi
Bogaert Pieter-Jan
Lefevre Rik

Vackier Pol

De Marez Dunja
Janssens Koen
Schepens Bart

De Lodder Bart
Verhaege Ronny
Van D'Huynslager Gino
Vantomme Axel
Tuttens sophie
Baert Pacal
Verhulst Jan
Delodder Rita
Devlaminck Luk
Van Den Bossche Koen
Vercruysse Wim

De Waele Charline
Vanstaen Daevy
Bruneel Jan

Van Hulle Katrijn
Maes Luc

Bovyn Pascal

De Wulf Roland
Cammertyn Nancy
Lievrouw didier
Spriet Elke
Vanluchene Filip
Slos Hein

Duyck Patrick
Franssen Whoopy
Taylys Daniel

Bex Patricia
Vandevoorde Mieke
Gurdebeke Bart

De Bruyne Fabienne
Ver Eecke Stefaan
Van Honacker Chris
Oosterlinck Bart

gemeente
Waregem
Assebroek
Roeselare
Tielt
Roeselare
Kuurne
Qostrozebeke
Ruiselede
Pittem
Beernem

?

Tielt

Tielt
Harelbeke
Koksijde
Roeselare
Izegem
Roeselare
Dentergem
Roeselare
Beernem
Tielt

Torhout

Tielt

Egem
Qostrozebeke
Echtegem
Torhout
Waregem
Izegem
Staden
gullegem
Meulebeke
Wielsbeke
Waregem
Meulebeke
Tielt

Wakken
Wielsbeke
anzegem
Oostrozebeke
Tielt

Pittem
Meulebeke
Wielsbeke
Ruiselede
Tielt
Zulte-machelen
Pittem
Meulebeke
Oostrozebeke
Oostrozebeke
Tielt
Wingene
Heule
Beveren-Leie
Tielt

Tielt

Tielt
Desselgem
Tielt

geb_jr gesl club

1976
1983
1985
1978
1978
1990
1963
1974
1990
1977
?
1970
1967
1984
1990
1986
1984
1986
1986
1976
1977
1952
1984
1970
1966
1974
1969
1974
1979
1961
1974
1963
1972
1987
1987
1964
1968
1972
1978
1952
1972
1964
1981
1952
1987
1958
1971
1966
1988
1971
1974
1956
1987
1975
1959
1978
1957
1962
1958
1970
1965

333<3<<3<333<3<333<33<333<33<333333<3333<<<3333333<333333333S3

AVMO
BEHO
AVR

AV Molenlanc seniors
Aluminium all seniors

AV Molenlanc seniors
AV Molenlanc m+55

Unilin

AVM

AVMO

AVMO

VAC Beveren seniors

jcavmo

JC AVMO Tie m+45
Joggingclub £ m+45

0

0

0

0

0

seniors 0

avmo m+45 0
/ master 0
avmo seniors 0
/ seniors 0
? #N/B 0
AVMO master 0
master 0

seniors 0

seniors 0

seniors 0

KAVR Roesel seniors 0
AVMO seniors 0
KAAG seniors 0
AVR master 0
BEHO seniors 0
avmo m+55 0
TORRAC seniors 0
avmo master 0
avmo m+45 0
avmo master 0
Tempolopers master 0
TORRAC master 0
Leren lopen n seniors 0
avmo m+45 0
AC Staden  master 0
dapalo m+45 0
0 master 0

Unilin seniors 0
Unilin seniors 0
m+45 0

AVMO master 0
JC Mandeldal master 0
seniors 0

assaronse m+45 0
master 0

jcavmo m+45 0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

AFSTAND

categorie uur
master
seniors
seniors

seniors
m+45
master
m+45
seniors
master
master
m+55
seniors
master
m+45

m+45

master
m+45

10,000

min sec snelheid
34 50 17,22
34 56 17,18
34 59 17,15
35 6 17,09
35 19 16,99
36 38 16,38
36 49 16,30
37 10 16,14
37 17 16,09
37 30 16,00
37 59 15,80
38 11 15,71
38 15 15,69
38 17 15,67
38 20 15,65
38 23 15,63
38 27 15,60
38 37 15,54
39 37 15,15
40 22 14,86
40 40 14,75
40 41 14,75
40 54 14,67
40 57 14,65
41 29 14,46
42 11 14,22
42 12 14,22
42 24 14,15
42 33 14,10
43 7 13,92
43 24 13,82
43 31 13,79
44 15 13,56
44 47 13,40
44 51 13,38
44 52 13,37
45 2 13,32
45 5 13,31
45 25 13,21
45 30 13,19
45 58 13,05
46 5 13,02
46 25 12,93
46 36 12,88
46 37 12,87
46 40 12,86
46 46 12,83
46 50 12,81
46 51 12,81
46 55 12,79
47 0 12,77
47 25 12,65
47 52 12,53
48 22 12,41
48 28 12,38
49 5 12,22
49 15 12,18
49 34 12,10
49 36 12,10
49 38 12,09
49 42 12,07



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

1070
1105
1069
1054
1068
1045
1057
1064
1085
1012
1112
1039
1021
1090
1075
1005
1062
1060
1089
1095
1108
1096

Kint Edwin
Carrette Erik
Geerolf Christa
Vlieghe Dominiek
Devolder Evelyn
Vanneste Luc

De Witte Patrick
Linclau Karlien

De Craemer Eddy
Van Samang Ann
Watthy Johan
Taelman Ronny
Braeckevelt Bart
Billiet Michéle
Terryn Danny
Sabbe Wenda
Vandererven Karolien
Van Compernolle Patrick
Semetier Sonja
Nemegheer Niesle
Vanneste Sophie
Vandewege Greta

Ardooie
Ruislede
Tielt
Kortrijk
Meulebeke
Tielt

Tielt

Tielt

Tielt
Brugge
Gistel

Tielt
Meulebeke
Deinze
Tielt
Gullegem
Qostrozebeke
Qostrozebeke
Ardooie
Dentergem
Wakken
Dentergem

1957
1943
1961
1950
1981
1964
1957
1973
1958
1970
1967
1957
1969
1977
1964
1974
1974
1967
1968
1958
1971
1960
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AVMO
BEHO
AVMO

AVMO
jcavmo
jcavmo
AVMO Tielt
JC AVMO

/

JC olifant
JCAVMO
Jcavmo Tielt
24/7 Xtreme
JC AVMO
dapalo

m+45
m+55
m+45
m+55
seniors
m+45
m+45
master
m+45
master
master
m+45
master
seniors
m+45
master
master

Sint-andrieslc master

JC AVMO

master

JCM Mandelc m+45
JC Mandeldal master
JCM Mandelc m+45

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNolNol

49
49
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
52
53
54
54
55
57
57
58
58
58
58

45
51

17
18
19
46

21
36
38
49
59

39

12
58
50
50
51
52

12,06
12,04
11,99
11,70
11,70
11,69
11,59
11,53
11,46
11,41
11,40
11,36
11,11
11,11
10,98
10,88
10,49
10,35
10,20
10,20
10,20
10,19



